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FILCOW: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water

Oostende, 8 - 9/7/2023
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Event 332
8/07/2023 - 15:35

Boys, Surf Ski Race

CHILD
Results Final

Rank
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VERWEIJEN, Jakob
GUIGUE, Theo
BODENBURG, Julius
ALIE, Nathan

VAN HEYMBEECK, Jurre
CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru
DE ROO, Nout

DE BOEVERE, Luke
DECAPMAKER, Boris
SONSMANN, Oskar
SCHEYS, Tristen
DEKKERS, Germen
GOUDRIAAN, Joris
BODENBURG, Justus
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09
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10
10
13
11
10
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Leuvense Reddingsclub

Swimming Team St-Hubert

DLRG Westfalen

Club Sauvetage Bastogne
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracing
Leuvense Reddingsclub

DLRG Rheurdt

Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke
Amersfoort Lifesaving & Oceanracing
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade

DLRG Westfalen

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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